
- Fuel Filter replacement is at 90,000km.
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 175.00
RM 167.00
RM

Filter Sub-Assy, Fuel Suction Tube
Retainer, Fuel Pump Gauge
Gasket, Fuel Suction Tube Set

RM 175.00
RM 334.00
RM  76.00

1
2
2 38.00

RMGasket
RM 645.00TOTAL AMOUNT

2 30.00 60.00RM

- Automatic Transmission Fluid recommended replacement is at every 60,000km
  Automatic Transmission capacity:

Parts Description Unit Price
RM 220.00

RM      8.00

ATF FLUID WS

Ring, O (For Automatic Transmission Case)
Labour 
Service Tax (8%)
TOTAL AMOUNT

Total Amount
RM 440.00

RM      8.00Ring, O (For Refill Plug)

Qty
2

4
1 RM      8.00

RM 32.00
RM 65.00
RM
RM 550.20

5.20

Other Service Requirement:
- Please refer below for other service requirement.
Note:
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as 
  engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 210,000km.
  Subsequent replacement is at every 120,000km
  Cooling system capacity:

Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount
RM 171.00
RM

SLLC 50 Blue (4L)
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring (Engine)

RM 346.00TOTAL AMOUNT

RM 342.002
1 4.00 RM 4.00

- Add injector cleaner to the fuel tank every 15,000km.
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 57.00Petrol Injector Cleaner RM 57.00
RM   57.00TOTAL AMOUNT

1

- Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 90,000km.   
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 111.00Iridium Spark Plug RM 444.00
RM  444.00TOTAL AMOUNT

4

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

 

  24 mths /   30,000km*
  48 mths /   60,000km*
  96 mths / 120,000km*
120 mths / 150,000km*
168 mths / 210,000km*
192 mths / 240,000km*
240 mths / 300,000km*
264 mths / 330,000km*
312 mths / 390,000km*
336 mths / 420,000km*

  36 mths /   45,000km*
108 mths / 135,000km*
180 mths / 225,000km*
252 mths / 315,000km*
324 mths / 405,000km*
396 mths / 495,000km*

  60 mths /   75,000km*
  84 mths / 105,000km*
132 mths / 165,000km*
156 mths / 195,000km*
204 mths / 255,000km*
228 mths / 285,000km*
276 mths / 345,000km*
300 mths / 375,000km*
348 mths / 435,000km*
372 mths / 465,000km*

  72 mths /   90,000km*
144 mths / 180,000km*
216 mths / 270,000km*
288 mths / 360,000km*
360 mths / 450,000km*

384 mths / 480,000km*

SERVICE A SERVICE B SERVICE C SERVICE D SERVICE E

12 mth / 15,000km*

1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 

 

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (8%) 
Total Ala Carte Price

Lubricants / Fluids
Genuine Motor Oil SP GF-6A 0W-20 GR 86 - 4L
Differential Gear Oil
Brake Fluid 

Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)
Windshield Washer Fluid 

Parts
Oil Filter 
Engine Oil Drain Plug 
Gasket (For Differential Drain Plug) 
Gasket (For Differential Filler Plug) 
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price Qty

2
2
2
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

257.15
51.00
20.00

3.00
10.85

41.00
2.70
2.70
4.70

108.00

Toyota GR 86 2.4L (Auto)
Model Code: ZN8

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

679.85
52.00

4.16
736.01

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

721.25
110.50

8.84
840.59

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

571.85
52.00

4.16
628.01

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

571.85
52.00

4.16
628.01

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

829.25
240.50

19.24
1,088.99

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

681.25
110.50

8.84
800.59

Effective Date : 1st March 2025* Whichever comes first



Other Service Requirement:
- Please refer below for other service requirement.

- Fuel Filter replacement is at 90,000km.
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 175.00
RM 167.00
RM

Filter Sub-Assy, Fuel Suction Tube
Retainer, Fuel Pump Gauge
Gasket, Fuel Suction Tube Set

RM 175.00
RM 334.00
RM    76.00

1
2
2 38.00

RMGasket
RM 645.00TOTAL AMOUNT

2 30.00 60.00RM

- Manual Transmission Oil recommended replacement is at every 30,000km
  Manual Transmission capacity:

TOTAL AMOUNT RM 116.40

Parts Description Qty Unit Price
RM 22.80Manual Transmission Gear Oil 3

Total Amount
RM 68.40

RM 24.00Manual Transmission Filler/Drain Plug Gasket 2 RM 48.00

Note:
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as 
  engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 210,000km.
  Subsequent replacement is at every 120,000km
  Cooling system capacity:

Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount
RM 171.00
RM

SLLC 50 Blue (4L)
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring (Engine)

RM 346.00TOTAL AMOUNT

RM 342.002
1 4.00 RM 4.00

- Add injector cleaner to the fuel tank every 15,000km.
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 57.00Petrol Injector Cleaner RM 57.00
RM   57.00TOTAL AMOUNT

1

- Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 90,000km.   
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 111.00Iridium Spark Plug RM 444.00
RM  444.00TOTAL AMOUNT

4

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

 

  24 mths /   30,000km*
  48 mths /   60,000km*
  96 mths / 120,000km*
120 mths / 150,000km*
168 mths / 210,000km*
192 mths / 240,000km*
240 mths / 300,000km*
264 mths / 330,000km*
312 mths / 390,000km*
336 mths / 420,000km*

  36 mths /   45,000km*
108 mths / 135,000km*
180 mths / 225,000km*
252 mths / 315,000km*
324 mths / 405,000km*
396 mths / 495,000km*

  60 mths /   75,000km*
  84 mths / 105,000km*
132 mths / 165,000km*
156 mths / 195,000km*
204 mths / 255,000km*
228 mths / 285,000km*
276 mths / 345,000km*
300 mths / 375,000km*
348 mths / 435,000km*
372 mths / 465,000km*

  72 mths /   90,000km*
144 mths / 180,000km*
216 mths / 270,000km*
288 mths / 360,000km*
360 mths / 450,000km*

384 mths / 480,000km*

SERVICE A SERVICE B SERVICE C SERVICE D SERVICE E

12 mth / 15,000km*

1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 

 

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (8%) 
Total Ala Carte Price

Lubricants / Fluids
Genuine Motor Oil SP GF-6A 0W-20 GR 86 - 4L
Differential Gear Oil
Brake Fluid 

Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)
Windshield Washer Fluid 

Parts
Oil Filter 
Engine Oil Drain Plug 
Gasket (For Differential Drain Plug) 
Gasket (For Differential Filler Plug) 
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price Qty

2
2
2
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

257.15
51.00
20.00

3.00
10.85

41.00
2.70
2.70
4.70

108.00

Toyota GR 86 2.4L (Manual)
Model Code: ZN8

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

679.85
52.00

4.16
736.01

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

721.25
110.50

8.84
840.59

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

571.85
52.00

4.16
628.01

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

571.85
52.00

4.16
628.01

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

829.25
240.50

19.24
1,088.99

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

681.25
110.50

8.84
800.59

Effective Date : 1st March 2025* Whichever comes first


